Regional Qualifier Results

Name
Naomi Elkin S
Cian Arthur
Ellie McCusker
Sophie Little
Molly McCabe
Terri Acheson
Naomi Elkin S
Leah McBride
Austen Burns
Alesha Lee
Leah McBride
Chantalle Fox
Saorse Gilroy
Brooke McCrossan
Victoria Dolan

Countryside Challenge
Brooke McCrossan
Chantalle Fox

jessica O'Brean

Leah McBride
Aleasha Lee

Dressage

Horse
Joyce Boy
Chico Chico
Stevie
Stevie
Clover
Clover
Joyce Boy
Rolo
Stevie
Lily
Rolo
Elsie
Elsie
Lily
Elsie

Lily
Nora
Nora

Rolo
Lily

Class
Graded4 Champ S
Grade 6 Champ W&TJ
Grade 6 Champ W&TJ
Grade 6 Champ W&TJ
Grade 6 Champ Canter J
Grade 6 Champ Canter J

Grade 6 Champ Canter S

Intro W&T J
Grade 1 Champ S
Intro Walk J
Intro Walk J
Intro Walk J
Intro Walk J
Intro Walk J
Intro Walk S

CC with leaderJ
CC with leader )
CC with leaderJ

CCIndJ
CCIndJ

Group
Omagh
Omagh
Omagh
Omagh
omagh
Omagh
Omagh
Longstone
Newtownards
Omagh
Longstone
Omagh
Omagh
Omagh
Omagh

Omagh
Omagh
Omagh

Longstone
Omagh

% Score

70.75
71
68.3
67.7
65.8
65.3
71.4
67
68.6
70
68.5
65.95
65.7
63.8
64.81

77
73
72.8

69
62

Qualified

Q
Q
Q

oL OLOLLPLP

Place

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st



