Regional Qualifier Results	Dressage					
Name	Horse	Class	Group	% Score	Qualified	Place
Naomi Elkin S	Joyce Boy	Grade4 Champ S	Omagh	70.75	Q	1st
Cian Arthur	Chico Chico	Grade 6 Champ W&T J	Omagh	71	Q	1st
Ellie McCusker	Stevie	Grade 6 Champ W&T J	Omagh	68.3	Q	2nd
Sophie Little	Stevie	Grade 6 Champ W&T J	Omagh	67.7		3rd
Molly McCabe	Clover	Grade 6 Champ Canter J	omagh	65.8	Q	1st
Terri Acheson	Clover	Grade 6 Champ Canter J	Omagh	65.3	Q	2nd
Naomi Elkin S	Joyce Boy	Grade 6 Champ Canter S	Omagh	71.4	Q	1st
Leah McBride	Rolo	Intro W&T J	Longstone	67	Q	1st
Austen Burns	Stevie	Grade 1 Champ S	Newtownards	68.6	Q	1st
Alesha Lee	Lily	Intro Walk J	Omagh	70	Q	1st
Leah McBride	Rolo	Intro Walk J	Longstone	68.5	Q	2nd
Chantalle Fox	Elsie	Intro Walk J	Omagh	65.95		3rd
Saorse Gilroy	Elsie	Intro Walk J	Omagh	65.7		4th
Brooke McCrossan	Lily	Intro Walk J	Omagh	63.8		5th
Victoria Dolan	Elsie	Intro Walk S	Omagh	64.81	Q	1st
Countryside Challenge						
Brooke McCrossan	Lily	CC with leader J	Omagh	77	Q	1st
Chantalle Fox	Nora	CC with leader J	Omagh	73	Q	2nd
jessica O'Brean	Nora	CC with leader J	Omagh	72.8		3rd
Leah McBride	Rolo	CC Ind J	Longstone	69	Q	1st
Aleasha Lee	Lily	CC Ind J	Omagh	62		